Ghadagegoad,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Jayashri Parshuram Mane, 3.Mrs.Kavita Sukhdev Godghadage,

4.Mrs.Kalpana Balkrishna Jadhav,5.Mr.Mangal Chandrakant Chavhan,6.Mrs.Sangita Shankar

More,T.Mr.Vimal Pandharinath Yadav, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.171601000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,76,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Only)

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERW

All that piece and parcels of Propefi bearing Survey No.16, its total an area admeasuring H. 0-66.00 R. +

P. K. H.0-15.00 R., out of it Southern Side an area admeasuring H. 0-01.72 R. + P. K. H. 0-00.39 R.

(as per Sale Deed H.0-02,00 R.

[...]

East by
West by

Date & Time of Salet 24.L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12.30 PM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM.
Reserve Pric€: Rs,17160,000/- (Rupees Seventeen Lakhs Sirty Thousand only).
Earnest Money Deposit: R9.1,76,000/- (Rupees one Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Only).

SALE NOTICE UNDER SARFAESI ACT 2002 (hereafter referred to as Act)
r/w SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2OO2

(hereafter referred to as Rules)

PuBuant to the Notjce issued U/S 13(2) of the above Act the Possession of the below mentioned property was